FUSION
P r i c e l i s t
REPRESENTED BY
� Heavy-duty steel seat for multi-shift durability
� Contoured molded seat with waterfall edge ensures 24-hour
comfort
� Dynamic range of adjustments support the full range of seated
postures from active forward-leaning to recline

30 - 37 IN Desk-to-Counter
33 - 42 IN High
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NUMBER COLOR CODE AVAILABLE OPTIONS CODE
LIST
PRICE
ORDER
CODE CATEGORY
Dimensions
Pricing
Options
SEAT DIMENSIONS WIDTH (X) DEPTH 20.00 IN (X) 19.25
SEAT HEIGHT MIN-MAX
DESK 16.50 IN - 21.50 IN
DESK TO COUNTER 17.75 IN - 25.00 IN
HIGH 22.00 IN - 32.00 IN
BACK DIMENSIONS WIDTH (X) HEIGHT 16.75 IN - 15.00 IN
BASE DIMENSIONS DIAMETER 26.75 IN
ARMPAD HEIGHT
ABOVE SEAT
MIN - MAX 5.25 IN - 9.00 IN
DISTANCE BETWEEN
ARMPADS
MIN - MAX 17.75 IN - 21.00 IN
WEIGHT DESK 32 LBS
DESK TO COUNTER 39 LBS
HIGH 39 LBS
ARMS 10 LBS
FUSION r+ ESD Fusion r+
CHAIR
HEIGHT
ADJUSTMENT
MECHANISM
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
Desk
2-Way RPMD2 $1,380
4-Way RPMD4 $1,530 RPMD4256Q $1,970
7-Way RPMD7 $1,750
Desk-to-
Counter
2-Way RPML2 $1,610
4-Way RPML4 $1,760
High
2-Way RPMH2 $1,560
4-Way RPMH4 $1,710 RPMH4256Q $2,140
2 multi-surface dual wheel .............................. standard**
3 non-rolling glide .......................................................... n/c
9 weight activated breaks when seated ................... $160
(not available for ESD models)
10 hard surface single wheel with 3” diameter............. $70
(not available for ESD models)
B adjustable arms ........................................................ $205